INOTESKA s.r.o.                                                                                                          ETH2GSM CONVERTER
ETH2GSM CONVERTER (3G/2G)
ITX 498 04.01
ETH2GSM CONVERTER (4G/3G/2G)
ITX 498 04.02
PRODUCT DOCUMENTATION
ITX 498 04     0
INOTESKA s.r.o.                                                                                                          ETH2GSM CONVERTER

Terminal end.
SHOW IDENTIFICATION (shortcut SI)
Identity display (type designation, serial number, etc.)
ITX 498 04     7
INOTESKA s.r.o.                                                                                                          ETH2GSM CONVERTER
ETH2GSM CONVERTOR > show identification
[BASIC]
TYPE=ITX4980401
SN=498040160001
ID=8229
DATE=21.3.2016
SERVP=F3DE1AF32994DA01EA9299293C6157B0
MAN=102,104
TEST=
DPS=ITB 337 01
GSMTYPE=3G,2G
SERIALCPU=0000000054e3f19f
GSM=1
ETH=1
SHOW CONFIG (shortcut SC)
Display of current configuration.
ETH2GSM CONVERTOR > show config
pin = 9839
apn = stl2tp
user = sim1@nieco.sk
passwd = abcdefgh
mode = umts
operator = auto
SHOW NETWORK (shortcut SN)
Display of status of network interfaces.
SHOW STATUS (shortcut SS)
Display of status of GSM connection.
ETH2GSM CONVERTOR > show status
State: CONNECTED
Cause:
Module: Huawei MU609 (rev: 12.107.08.01.00)
Network: Telekom SK
Mode: WCDMA
Submode: WCDMA
Signal: -105 dBm
SIM LOCK (shortcut SL)
SIM card lock.
SIM UNLOCK (shortcut SU)
SIM card unlock.
3.3. Configuration mode commands
Using the  CONFIGURE command, the terminal switches to the configuration mode that allows to
modify or create a new configuration file.
ITX 498 04     8
INOTESKA s.r.o.                                                                                                          ETH2GSM CONVERTER
The Configuration Mode Command List appears after entering the question mark  (?) or the  HELP
command.
ETH2GSM CONVERTOR/config> ?
APPLY                Apply changes and exit configuration mode
EXIT                 Exit configuration mode without changes
HELP                 Display this help
SET APN <value>      Set APN
SET MODE <value>     Set network mode (auto|gsm|umts|lte)
SET OPERATOR <value> Set network operator (auto|<name>)
SET PASSWD <value>   Set user password
SET PIN <value>      Set SIM card PIN code
SET USER <value>     Set user name
SHOW                 Display actual configuration
APPLY (shortcut A)
All modifications made will be saved to the configuration file and the new configuration will be used
to build the data link. The terminal returns back to the basic mode.
EXIT (shortcut E)
Exit  of  configuration  mode  without  saving  the  configuration  changes.  All  modifications  will  be
discarded, the original configuration file remains valid.
HELP (shortcut H, ?)
Display of list of commands.
SET APN
APN string setting.
SET MODE